WATTSTOPPER®
WALL SWITCHES
LMSW-100 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
LMSW-100 Series Wall Switches are low voltage devices for
energy-saving manual on/off control of one or more loads
from one or more locations. They are part of a Digital Lighting

WATTSTOPPER®
27394r4  Rev 02/22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-101-W White
1-Button
Wall Switch
(Rocker)
LMSW-101-LA Light Almond
LMSW-101-I Ivory
LMSW-101-G Gray
LMSW-101-B Black
LMSW-101-R Red
LMSW-102-W White
2-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-102-LA Light Almond
LMSW-102-I Ivory
LMSW-102-G Gray
LMSW-102-B Black
LMSW-102-R Red
LMSW-103-W White
3-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-103-LA Light Almond
LMSW-103-I Ivory
LMSW-103-G Gray
LMSW-103-B Black
LMSW-103-R Red
LMSW-104-W White
4-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-104-LA Light Almond
LMSW-104-I Ivory
LMSW-104-G Gray
LMSW-104-B Black
LMSW-104-R Red
LMSW-108-W White
8-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-108-LA Light Almond
LMSW-108-I Ivory
LMSW-108-G Gray
LMSW-108-B Black
LMSW-108-R Red
Note: Switches do not include face plates.
Order decorator style plate separately.
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-101-W-U White 1-Button
Wall Switch (Rocker),
BAA/TAA-compliant*LMSW-101-I-U Ivory
LMSW-102-W-U White 2-Button Wall Switch,
BAA/TAA-compliant*LMSW-102-I-U Ivory
LMSW-103-W-U White 3-Button Wall Switch,
BAA/TAA-compliant*LMSW-103-I-U Ivory
LMSW-104-W-U White 4-Button Wall Switch,
BAA/TAA-compliant*LMSW-104-I-U Ivory
LMSW-108-W-U White 8-Button Wall Switch,
BAA/TAA-compliant*LMSW-108-I-U Ivory
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act